141
Note:1.Configuration can be customized for different applications.
     2.All specifications are subject to change without notice.
7×1 Multimode Pump Combiners
Product Features
⚫ High Power Coupling Efficiency
⚫ Wavelength Insensitive
⚫ High Power Handling

7×1 800~1000 200/220 0.22 X/400 DCF 93%
7×1 800~1000 200/242 0.22 X/400 DCF 93%
Ordering Information
M P C 0 7
     Operating Power Input Fiber Output Fiber Package Fiber Length Connector
     005=5W
010=10W
025=25W
050=50W
100=100W
S00=Specify
1=105/125
0.22;
2=200/220
0.22;
6=200/242
0.22;
S=Specify
3=X/125 DCF;
4=400/440
0.22;
5=125 0.46；
6=200/242
0.22；
7=X/400 DCF;
S=Specify
A=S11;
P=M13;
Q=M14;
S=Specify
0=0.5m
1=0.75m
2=1.0m
3=1.5m
4=2.0m
S=specify
0=None